Land of 10,000 Lakes
Scheduled Airline Service To:

Grand Rapids
Hibbing
Brainerd
Minneapolis
Brookings = St. Paul

Mankato

Mitchell

Fairmont
Worthington



ALL MESABA FLIGHTS into the attractive
International Airport in the Twin Cities can
easily connect you with flights anywhere in
the world.

CHECK-IN TIMES FOR FLIGHTS: MESABA Air-
lines requests all passengers check in at the Repub-
lic ticket counter, at least thirty minutes before flight
time. Reservations not claimed at the gate at least
ten minutes prior to the scheduled flight departure
time are subject to cancellation.

BAGGAGE: MESABA Airlines allows a maximum
baggage allowance of two pieces (24 Ibs ea.) and
one carry-on for fare-paying passengers.

MESABA Airlines’ liability for damage to or loss of
baggage is limited to $750 per fare-paying passen-
ger.

MESABA Airlines will not be responsible for conse-
quences arising from delays or cancellation, or from
errors in the printed schedule. WE WILL, HOW-
EVER, DO OUR BEST TO INSURE THAT ALL
PASSENGERS RECEIVE FAST, CONVENIENT SERV-
ICE WHEREVER POSSIBLE.

MESABA Airlines reserves the right to make fare
and time changes on the schedule without prior
notice.

RESERVATION INFORMATION: MESABA Airlines
is part of the Escort Reservation System e Airline
Alpha Code is XJ ® Schedules are listed in the OAG.

EQUIPMENT: Beech 99 ¢ 15 Passenger  Jet Prop
e Radar-Equipped ® Fully De-Iced e Two-Pilot Crew.

AIR FREIGHT: Up to 100 pounds per shipment
accepted on first flight available.

MESABA passenger check-in handled by Republic
Airlines in Brainerd, Hibbing and Minneapolis, MN.




FLIGHT FREQUENCY

LEAVE

ARRIVE

FREQUENCY

BRAINERD TO MPLS/ST. PAUL

Mon - Fri & Sun  3:00 PM 3:45 PM

GRAND RAPIDS TO MPLS/ST. PAUL

9:00 AM 10:30 AM

Mon - Fri & Sun  2:30 PM  3:45 PM

MPLS/ST. PAUL TO GRAND RAPIDS

11:00 AM 12:30 PM

" Mon-Fri &Sun 545PM 7:10 PM

HIBBING TO MPLS/ST. PAUL

9:30 AM 10:30 AM

MPLS/ST. PAUL TO HIBBING

11:00 AM 12:00 N

Mon - Fri & Sun  5:45 PM  6:45 PM

MANKATO TO MPLS/ST. PAUL

7:10 AM

7:40 AM

11:20 AM 11:50 AM

1:15 PM
7:15 PM
10:25 AM
11:30 AM
4:00 PM

9:20 AM
12:30 PM
6:15 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
8:15 PM

FAIRMONT TO MPLS/ST. PAUL

6:40 AM
10:50 AM
4:30 PM
9:55 AM
11:00 AM
3:30 PM

1:45 PM
7:45 PM

10:55 AM
12:00 N

4:30 PM

MPLS/ST. PAUL TO MANKATO

9:50 AM
1:00 PM
6:45 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM .
8:45 PM

7:40 AM

11:50 AM

5:15 PM

10:55 AM
12:00 N

4:30 PM



FLIGHT FREQUENCY LEAVE  ARRIVE

MPLS/ST. PAUL TO FAIRMONT

420  Mon - Fri 9:20 AM 10:20 AM
424  Mon - Fri 2.15PM 3:00 PM
428  Mon - Fri 8:15PM 9:00 PM
440  Sat only 1:00 PM 2:00 PM
442  Sun only 2:.00 PM 3:00 PM
444  Sun only 815 PM 9:15 PM

WORTHINGTON TO MPLS/ST. PAUL

331 Mon - Fri 6:10 AM 7:40 AM
337  Mon - Fri 400 PM 5:15PM
351  Satonly 9:25 AM 10:55 AM
353  Sun only 10:30 AM 12:00 N

MPLS/ST. PAUL TO WORTHINGTON
424  Mon - Fri 215PM 3:30 PM
428  Mon - Fri 8:15PM 9:30 PM
440  Sat only 1:.00 PM 2:30 PM
444  Sun only 8:15PM 9:55 PM

MITCHELL TO MPLS/ST. PAUL

502  Mon - Fri 6:15 AM 8:20 AM
504 Mon-Fri &Sun 1:50 PM 3:55PM
506  Sat only 9:30 AM 11:35 AM

FLIGHT = FREQUENCY LEAVE  ARRIVE

MPLS/ST. PAUL TO MITCHELL

503 Mon - Fri 9:45 AM 11:50 AM
505 Mon - Fri & Sun  5:15PM 7:20 PM
507 Sat only 2:30 PM  4:35 PM

HURON TO MPLS/ST. PAUL
502  Mon - Fri 6:40 AM  8:20 AM

504 Mon - Fri & Sun  2:15PM 3:55 PM
506  Sat only 9:55 AM 11:35 AM

MPLS/ST. PAUL TO HURON

503 Mon - Fri 9:45 AM 11:25 AM
505 Mon - Fri & Sun 5:15 PM 6:55 PM
507 Sat only 2:30 PM  4:10 PM

BROOKINGS TO MPLS/ST. PAUL
502  Mon - Fri 715 AM  8:20 AM

504 Mon - Fri & Sun 2:50 PM 3:55 PM
506 Sat only 10:30 AM 11:35 AM

MPLS/ST. PAUL TO BROOKINGS

503 Mon - Fri 9:45 AM 10:50 AM
505 Mon - Fri & Sun 5:15 PM 6:20 PM
507  Satonly 2:30 PM  3:35 PM



Grand Rapids 218-326-6657
TOLL FREE

In Minnesota 1-800-662-5782

1-800-662-5725

In N. Dak, S. Dak. 1-800-346-3540
Wisc., Neb., lowa

Brainerd 218-828-4828
Grand Rapids 218-326-6657
Hibbing 218-262-1391
Mankato 507-625-2512
Fairmont 507-235-6609
Worthington 507-376-6222
Minneapolis

Baggage 612-726-7979
Air Freight 612-726-7890

Passenger Paging 612-726-7932
Mitchell, SD 605-996-9310
Huron, SD 605-353-1710
Brookings, SD 605-692-1883




