





IMPORTANT INFORMATION

ALL MESABA FLIGHTS into the attractive International Airport in the Twin Cities can easily connect you with flights anywhere in the world.

CHECK-IN TIMES FOR FLIGHTS: MESABA Airlines requests all passengers check in at the Republic ticket counter, at least thirty minutes before flight time. Reservations not claimed at the gate at least ten minutes prior to the scheduled flight departure time are subject to cancellation.

BAGGAGE: MESABA Airlines allows a maximum baggage allowance of two pieces (24 lbs ea.) and one carry-on for fare-paying passengers.

MESABA Airlines' liability for damage to or loss of baggage is limited to \$750 per fare-paying passenger.

MESABA Airlines will not be responsible for consequences arising from delays or cancellation, or from errors in the printed schedule. WE WILL, HOWEVER, DO OUR BEST TO INSURE THAT ALL PASSENGERS RECEIVE FAST, CONVENIENT SERVICE WHEREVER POSSIBLE.

MESABA Airlines reserves the right to make fare and time changes on the schedule without prior notice.

RESERVATION INFORMATION: MESABA Airlines is part of the Escort Reservation System • Airline Alpha Code is XJ • Schedules are listed in the OAG.

EQUIPMENT: Beech 99 • 15 Passenger • Jet Prop • Radar-Equipped • Fully De-Iced • Two-Pilot Crew.

AIR FREIGHT: Up to 100 pounds per shipment accepted on first flight available.

MESABA passenger check-in handled by Republic Airlines in Brainerd. Hibbing and Minneapolis, MN.



2002 Airport Road Grand Rapids, MN 55744 Tel. (218) 326-6657

Mesaba Airlines

Flight Schedule

FLIGI	ΗΤ	FREQUENCY	LEAVE	ARRIVE
	BR	AINERD TO N	IPLS/ST. P	AUL
157	Мс	on - Fri & Sun	3:00 PM	3:45 PM
0	RAN	ID RAPIDS TO) MPLS/ST.	PAUL
151 157	Mo Mo	n - Fri n - Fri & Sun	9:00 AM 2:30 PM	10:30 AM 3:45 PM
ı	APLS	S/ST. PAUL TO	GRAND R	RAPIDS
		on - Fri on - Fri & Sun		
	Н	IBBING TO M	PLS/ST. PA	UL
151	Мо	n - Fri	9:30 AM	10:30 AM
	M	PLS/ST. PAUI	L TO HIBBI	NG

11:00 AM 12:00 N

Mon - Fri & Sun 5:45 PM 6:45 PM

353

355

Sun only

Sun only

262

268

Mon - Fri

FLIGH	T FREQUENCY	LEAVE	ARRIVE
	MANKATO TO M	PLS/ST. PA	AUL
331	Mon - Fri	7:10 AM	7:40 AM
333	Mon - Fri	11:20 AM	11:50 AM
335	Mon - Fri	1:15 PM	1:45 PM
339	Mon - Fri		7:45 PM
351	Sat only	10:25 AM	10:55 AM
353	Sun only	11:30 AM	12:00 N
355	Sun only	4:00 PM	4:30 PM
333	Sull Only	4.00 FW	4.30 FW
	MPLS/ST. PAUL	TO MANK	NTO.
	MPLS/ST. PAUL	IO MANNA	170
420	Mon - Fri	9:20 AM	9:50 AM
422	Mon - Fri	12:30 PM	1:00 PM
426	Mon - Fri	6:15 PM	6:45 PM
440	Sat only	1:00 PM	1:30 PM
442	Sun only	2:00 PM	2:30 PM
444	Sun only	8:15 PM	8:45 PM
	,		
Name of the Owner, where		TO A PART AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PART AND THE	
	FAIRMONT TO M	IPLS/ST. PA	AUL
331	Mon - Fri	6:40 AM	7:40 AM
333	Mon - Fri	10:50 AM	11:50 AM
337	Mon - Fri	4:30 PM	5:15 PM
351	Sat only	9:55 AM	10:55 AM
001	Oat Offiny	3.33 AIVI	IV.JJ AIVI

11:00 AM 12:00 N

3:30 PM 4:30 PM

				FLIGH	T FREQUENCY	LEAVE	ARRIVE
					MPLS/ST. PAUL TO MITCHELL		
FLIGH	IT FREQUENCY	LEAVE	ARRIVE	503 505	Mon - Fri Mon - Fri & Sun	9:45 AM 5:15 PM	11:50 AM 7:20 PM
	MPLS/ST. PAUL 1	TO FAIRMO	ONT	507	Sat only	2:30 PM	4:35 PM
420 424	Mon - Fri Mon - Fri	9:20 AM 2:15 PM	10:20 AM 3:00 PM				
424	Mon - Fri	8:15 PM	9:00 PM		HURON TO MP	CICT DAI	11
440	Sat only	1:00 PM	2:00 PM		HUHUN TU MP	L3/31. PA	<i>)</i> L
442	Sun only	2:00 PM	3:00 PM	502	Mon - Fri	6:40 AM	8:20 AM
444	Sun only	8:15 PM	9:15 PM	504	Mon - Fri & Sun	2:15 PM	3:55 PM
	ŕ			506	Sat only	9:55 AM	11:35 AM
331 337 351 353	Mon - Fri Mon - Fri Mon - Fri Sat only Sun only	6:10 AM 4:00 PM	7:40 AM 5:15 PM 10:55 AM	503 505 507	MPLS/ST. PAUL Mon - Fri Mon - Fri & Sun Sat only		11:25 AM 6:55 PM 4:10 PM
MPLS/ST. PAUL TO WORTHINGTON			Sec.	BROOKINGS TO M	IPLS/ST. P	AUL	
424 428 440 444	Mon - Fri Mon - Fri Sat only Sun only	2:15 PM 8:15 PM 1:00 PM 8:15 PM	3:30 PM 9:30 PM 2:30 PM 9:55 PM	502 504 506	Mon - Fri Mon - Fri & Sun Sat only	7:15 AM 2:50 PM 10:30 AM	8:20 AM 3:55 PM 11:35 AM
	MITCHELL TO MI	PLS/ST. PA	UL		MPLS/ST. PAUL T	O BROOKI	NGS
502 504 506	Mon - Fri Mon - Fri & Sun Sat only	6:15 AM 1:50 PM 9:30 AM	8:20 AM 3:55 PM 11:35 AM	503 505 507	Mon - Fri Mon - Fri & Sun Sat only	9:45 AM 5:15 PM 2:30 PM	10:50 AM 6:20 PM 3:35 PM

RESERVATIONS and AIR FREIGHT

Grand Rapids

218-326-6657

TOLL FREE

In Minnesota

1-800-662-5782 1-800-662-5725

In N. Dak, S. Dak. 1-800-346-3540 Wisc., Neb., Iowa

TICKET OFFICES

Brainerd 218-828-4828 Grand Rapids 218-326-6657 Hibbing 218-262-1391 Mankato 507-625-2512 Fairmont 507-235-6609 Worthington 507-376-6222 Minneapolis Baggage 612-726-7979 Air Freight 612-726-7890 Passenger Paging 612-726-7932 Mitchell, SD 605-996-9310 Huron, SD 605-353-1710 Brookings, SD 605-692-1883